

Bid Abstract 22-34 Lynx Lake Crossing Upgrades

ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UOM	QTY:	Engineer's Estimate		Hillside Landscaping & Excavating		Signature Land Services		Granite Construction	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
Schedule 1											
1.01	Permits (Traffic and SWPPP)	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
1.02	Temporary Detour	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
1.03	Traffic Maintenance	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
1.04	Ditch Grading	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
1.05	Clearing Site Triangles	CY	2200	\$ 10.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 44,000.00
1.06	Aggregate Base Course Material.	TN	150	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00
1.07	Roadway Approach Grading	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 78,600.00	\$ 78,600.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
1.08	HMA, Type II	TN	70	\$ 500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 42,000.00
1.09	Hydro Seeding	LB	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
1.10	Inlaid MMA Transverse	FT	24	\$ 10.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00
Total Schedule 1					\$ 107,240.00		\$ 236,300.00		\$ 187,200.00		\$ 235,900.00
Grand Total Schedule 1					\$ 107,240.00		\$ 236,300.00		\$ 187,200.00		\$ 235,900.00
Total Proposed Bid											
Variance											